
VINOS
WINES

2. RAKI, URPU, CHOMBA
(CHUNPA)

1. KERO WARI

1.

2.



COPA
GLASS

VINOS ESPUMOSOS / SPARKLING WINES

BOTELLA
BOTTLE

179

109

179

279

ESPAÑA

569

569

D. O. Cava
JUVÉ & CAMPS
“CINTA PÚRPURA” BRUT
Xarel-lo, Macabeo, Parellada

375ml / Media botella /
Half - Bottle

ARGENTINA

Valle de Uco, Mendoza
CHANDON DÉLICE
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Petit 
Manseng, Sémillon
ROSELL BOHER BRUT ROSÉ
Pinot Noir

FRANCIA

VOLLEREUX BLANC DE NOIR BRUT 
NATURE
100% Pinot Noir
VOLLEREAUX BRUT RESERVE
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
AOC Champagne
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
AOC Champagne
RUINART
AOC Champagne
DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT

689

989

2089



119

COPA
GLASS

VINOS BLANCOS / WHITE WINES

BOTELLA
BOTTLE

PERÚ

26

26

159

179

189

189

219

La Joya, Arequipa 
CONDE DE LA CONQUISTA 
LAGRIMAS DE ITALIA 
Moscatel de Alejandría

Valle de Ica 
INTIPALKA
Sauvignon Blanc

Valle de Ica 
INTIPALKA PATRIMONIAL 
Torontel

ARGENTINA

Valle de Cafayate, Salta

KAIKÉN TERROIR SERIES 
Torrontés
Valle de Cafayate, Salta 
CASARENA 505 
Chardonnay
Valle de Uco, Mendoza

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES 
RESERVA
Chardonnay
Valle de Uco, Mendoza 
PIEDRA NEGRA
Pinot Gris - ORGANIC
Maipu, Valle de Uco 
LUIGI BOSCA Sauvignon 
Blanc
Agrelo, Mendoza 
ESCORIHUELA GASCON 
GRAN RESERVA 
Chardonnay

32

44

229

119

189



CHILE

D.O. Valle del Rapel 
LAPOSTOLLE
Sauvignon Blanc
Valle de Colchagua 
MONTES ALPHA 
Chardonnay
D.O. Valle de Casablanca 
MATETIC CORRALILLO 
Riesling

ESPAÑA

D.O. Rueda
BERONIA
Verdejo
D.O. Rias Baixias, Galicia
ABADIA DE SAN CAMPIO 
Albariño

COPA
GLASS

BOTELLA
BOTTLE

189

129

189

229

12926

26



COPA
GLASS

VINOS ROSADOS / ROSÉ WINES

BOTELLA
BOTTLE

PERÚ

229

129

149

26
Valle de Vítor, Arequipa 
CONDE DE LA CONQUISTA ANA MARIA
Malbec

ARGENTINA

Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza
DOÑA PAULA ROSÉ 
Malbec

CHILE

D.O. Apalta
LAPOSTOLLE ROSÉ
Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache
Valle de Maule 
OVEJA NEGRA RESERVA ROSÉ 
Syrah, Carignan

FRANCIA

CHATÊAU D’ESCLANS 
WHISPERING ANGEL 
Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle

119

VINOS NARANJOS / ORANGE WINES

PERÚ

Valle Vitor & Majes, Arequipa 
VOLCANIC WINE ELEVEN CLUB
Mollar

26 109

26 129



26

129

149

VINOS TINTOS / RED WINES

PERÚ

Valle de Vitor, Arequipa 
JOSE SANTOS
Malbec

Valle del Sol, Ica
INTIPALKA
Syrah

Santa Rita de Siguas, Arequipa
MANA ATINA
Sangoviese

Valle del Sol, Ica
INTIPALKA PATRIMONIAL 
Negra Criolla

ESPAÑA

D.O.C. Rioja
BERONIA CRIANZA 
Tempranillo, Garnacha
D.O.C. Alicante

TARIMA - BODEGAS VOLVER 
Monastrell
D.O.C. Rioja

FAUSTINO CRIANZA 
Tempranillo

COPA
GLASS

BOTELLA
BOTTLE

119

26 119

26 119

179

26

149

32



COPA
GLASS

BOTELLA
BOTTLE

189

269

CHILE

Valle de Maule
OVEJA NEGRA
Carménere
D.O. Apalta
LAPOSTOLLE GRAND SELECTION 
Merlot
Valle de Aconcagua
MONTES ALPHA
Pinot Noir
Valle de Colchagua
MONTES ALPHA
Carménere

309

14932

14932

189

829

1089

ARGENTINA

Agrelo, Lujan de Cuyo 
KAIKEN TERROIR STATE 
Malbec
Mendoza
LUIGI BOSCA
Cabernet Sauvignon
Lujan de Cuyo, Valle de Uco

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA 
Malbec
Valle de Uco, Mendoza 
ZUCCARDI Q
Malbec

12926

21944

Mendoza
ANGELICA ZAPATA
Cabernet Franc
Las compuertas
CHEVAL DE LOS ANDES
Cabernet Sauvignon, Malbec, 
Petit Verdot



COPA
GLASS

BOTELLA
BOTTLE

159

209

VINOS DULCES / SWEET WINES

PERÚ

Valle del Sol, Ica 
INTIPALKA COSECHA 
TARDÍA - 500ml 
Moscatel de Alejandría

AUSTRALIA

South Australia
PENFOLDS
Shiraz

URUGUAY

Garzon
GARZON RESERVA
Tannat

219

 109

VINOS FORTIFICADOS / FORTIFIED WINES

ESPAÑA

D.O. Jerez
TÍO PEPE JEREZ FINO
Palomino Fino 100%

Nuestros precios incluyen impuestos y servicios.
Our prices include taxes and services.

189

E.E.U.U.

St. Helena, California
MORGAN BAY CELLARS
Zinfandel

219
Central Coast, California
ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE 
SELECTION
Cabernet Sauvignon




